Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 19, 2022- 10th Day of

Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME
First-Time (Cohort)

First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)

First-year (Transfer)

Junior
Degree Seeking PP student
Non-Degree
Non-Degree PP students
Sophomore
Senior

Graduate (SLP)

PART-TIME
First-Time (Cohort)

First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)

Junior
Non-Degree
Sophomore
Senior

TOTAL HEAD COUNT

ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND
GR

ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

Men
270
30

309
211

21
284
219

1047
Men

NOMNENEREPR

12
1059

Men
305
288
211
219

24

1047
Men

N NPEF,ON

12

Page 1 of 2

Women
323

24

11

358

261

1290

Women
349

318

262

307

10

31

1277

Women

H WO Www

13

FALL TERM 2022-2023
OFFICIAL COPY

Total
593
54
19
667
472

13
21
594
526
31

2324
Total

[OSTe ) T R ¥ ) I R SN

10
25

2349

Total
654
606
473
526

34
31

2324
Total

10

25



Augustana College FALL TERM 2022-2023
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS OFFICIAL COPY
Census Date: September 19, 2022- 10th Day of

Totals are highlighted

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 25 22 47
SO 269 292 561
JR 203 252 455
SR 219 302 521
ND 1 0 1

717 868 1585

RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 5 2 7
SO 2 5 7
JR 5 4 9
SR 0 4 4
ND 0 1 1

12 16 28

NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort) 270 323 593
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER) 8 11 19
SOPHOMORE(TRANSFER) 13 13 26
JUNIOR (TRANSFER) 3 5 8
SENIOR(TRANSFER) 0 1 1
Non-Degree 23 9 32

317 362 679

FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE Men Women Total
Off Campus/Commuter 357 451 808
Residence Halls 690 826 1516

1047 1277 2324
Summary

MEN WOMEN TOTAL

20221FA cohort 270 323 593
Total Full Time 1047 1277 2324

Total Part Time 12 13 25
Total Head Count 1059 1290 2349
Total Full-time Equivalent 1051 1281 2332%*
Fall-to-Fall FTE .985 .996 .991*

*these numbers include all student counts for enrollment, both undergraduate and graduate students

Page 2 of 2



