Augustana College OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 19, 2022- 10th Day of

Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-Time (Cohort)	270	323	593
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	30	24	54
First-year (Transfer)	8	11	19
	309	358	667
Junior	211	261	472
Degree Seeking PP student	1	0	1
Non-Degree	3	10	13
Non-Degree PP students	21	0	21
Sophomore	284	310	594
Senior	219	307	526
Graduate (SLP)	0	31	31
	1047	1277	2324
PART-TIME	Men	Women	Total
First-Time (Cohort)	1	3	4
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)	1	0	1
	2	3	5
Junior	1	0	1
Non-Degree	2	4	6
Sophomore	0	3	3
Senior	7	3	10
	12	13	25
TOTAL HEAD COUNT	1059	1290	2349
ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	305	349	654
SO	288	318	606
JR	211	262	473
SR	219	307	526
ND	24	10	34
GR	0	31	31
	1047	1277	2324
ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS	Men	Women	Total
FY	2	3	5
SO	0	3	3
JR	1	0	1
SR	7	3	10
ND	2	4	6
	12	13	25

Census Date: September 19, 2022- 10th Day of

Totals are highlighted

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	25	22	47
SO	269	292	561
JR	203	252	455
SR	219	302	521
ND	1	0	1
	717	868	1585
RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FY	5	2	7
SO	2	5	7
JR	5	4	9
SR	0	4	4
ND	0	1	1
	12	16	28
NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME	Men	Women	Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort)	270	323	593
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER)	8	11	19
SOPHOMORE(TRANSFER)	13	13	26
JUNIOR (TRANSFER)	3	5	8
SENIOR(TRANSFER)	0	1	1
Non-Degree	23	9	32
	317	362	679
FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE	Men	Women	Total
Off Campus/Commuter	357	451	808
Residence Halls	690	826	1516
	1047	1277	2324

Summary

	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
20221FA cohort	270	323	593
Total Full Time	1047	1277	2324
Total Part Time	12	13	25
Total Head Count	1059	1290	2349
Total Full-time Equivalent	1051	1281	2332*
Fall-to-Fall FTE	.985	.996	.991*

^{*}these numbers include all student counts for enrollment, both undergraduate and graduate students